
Time card 1 Time card 2 Total

CAR NO DRIVER NAVIGATOR FAILS MINS FAILS MINS FAILS MINS CLASS 0/A KLDMC 14

1 Mark Banham Mathew Smalley 0 2 0 1 0 3 1 1 ECMC 18

2 John Peterson David Bell 0 1 0 3 0 4 2 2 SCCON 22

3 Rob Aldous David Mann 0 0 0 8 0 8 3 4 WSMC 31

4 Ed Scott Ben Scott D N S 15 CMC 34

5 Ed Haylock Paul Haylock 2 5 0 3 2 8 4 10

6 Neil Peterson Will Brown 1 5 0 7 1 12 2 7

7 Ben Cutting Steve Cumbers 0 7 0 5 0 12 1 -5

8 Luis Gutierrez D Lucy Fryer 1 14 0 9 1 23 3 8

9 Mark Redgate Andrew Smith 3 19 10 15 13 34 7 14

10 Garth Collier Michael Collier 0 6 0 6 0 12 2 -5

11 Marc Sheffield Shaun Hannon 0 2 0 5 0 7 1 3

12 Mark Peterson Alan Coombs 1 0 1 2 2 2 3 9

13 Rob Russell Emile Russell 1 2 1 11 2 13 4 11

14 Matthew Mantle Diane Mantle 1 3 1 11 2 14 5 12

15 Jon Bray Tony Hewitt 0 4 2 15 2 19 6 13

Totals Mercury Trophy



CAR NO DRIVER NAVIGATOR CLASS CLUB PCA.PH HI4 YWK RDO TC2 M79 PCB.LF XTW KPF TC3 K64 URA TC4 A64 ZVF SL5 PCC CH TC5 PCD KP EBP MED J14 U12 TC6 XXD U10 ZVF Y63 TC7 L63 YWK TC8 H14 938 XVJ ATZ TC9 FAILS MINS

1 Mark Banham Mathew Smalley M KLDMC 2 0 2

2 John Peterson David Bell M ECMC 1 0 1

3 Rob Aldous David Mann M SCCON 0 0

4 Ed Scott Ben Scott E CMC DID NOT  START

5 Ed Haylock Paul Haylock E KLDMC 3 F F 2 1 2 5

6 Neil Peterson Will Brown E ECMC 1 F 4 1 5

7 Ben Cutting Steve Cumbers E WSMC 2 5 0 7

8 Luis Gutierrez D Lucy Fryer E CMC F 7 1 6 1 14

9 Mark Redgate Andrew Smith N WSMC F 3 F 1 F 2 11 1 1 3 19

10 Garth Collier Michael Collier N SCCON 6 0 6

11 Marc Sheffield Shaun Hannon N KLDMC 2 0 2

12 Mark Peterson Alan Coombs N ECMC F 1 0

13 Rob Russell Emile Russell N CMC F 2 1 2

14 Matthew Mantle Diane Mantle N WSMC F 3 1 3

15 Jon Bray Tony Hewitt N SCCON 1 3 0 4LA
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CAR NO DRIVER NAVIGATOR CLASS CLUB JNK BHO AUM HFE FSS V63 TC11 PVX TC12 M14 K63 KGT TC13 AVO GFL YEY TC14 SZJ PCE CH DDY 938 S22 TC15 UVR GNT OKK TC16 GPO TC17 OXV DVN MTC2 FAILS MINS

1 Mark Banham Mathew Smalley M KLDMC 1 0 1

2 John Peterson David Bell M ECMC 1 2 0 3

3 Rob Aldous David Mann M SCCON 4 1 3 0 8

4 Ed Scott Ben Scott E CMC DID NOT START

5 Ed Haylock Paul Haylock E KLDMC 1 2 0 3

6 Neil Peterson Will Brown E ECMC 2 2 3 0 7

7 Ben Cutting Steve Cumbers E WSMC 1 4 0 5

8 Luis Gutierrez D Lucy Fryer E CMC 1 4 1 2 1 0 9

9 Mark Redgate Andrew Smith N WSMC F 7 3 F F F F F F F F F 5 10 15

10 Garth Collier Michael Collier N SCCON 1 3 2 0 6

11 Marc Sheffield Shaun Hannon N KLDMC 2 1 2 0 5

12 Mark Peterson Alan Coombs N ECMC 2 F 1 2

13 Rob Russell Emile Russell N CMC 2 1 3 F 5 1 11

14 Matthew Mantle Diane Mantle N WSMC 1 2 5 3 1 11

15 Jon Bray Tony Hewitt N SCCON F 1 3 4 1 2 4 2 15
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